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DOE ISM CHAMPIONS 
 

Organization Points of 

Contact 

Phone E-mail 

DOE ISM Co-

Champion (AU) 

Pat Worthington (301) 903-5926 pat.worthington@hq.doe.gov 

DOE ISM Co-

Champion  

TBD   

Ames                 Bruce Goplin (515) 294-8037 bruce.goplin@science.doe.gov 

AU Brad Davy (301) 903-2473 Brad.davy@hq.doe.gov 

Brookhaven  Maria Dikeakos (631)344-5434 maria.dikeakos@science.doe.gov 

CBFO Josef A. Sobieraj (575) 234-7499 Josef.sobieraj@cbfo.doe.gov 

CDNS Jeffry Roberson (301) 903-9228 Jeffry.roberson@nnsa.doe.gov 

CNS-Energy    

EA Tom Staker (301) 903-5392 thomas.staker@hq.doe.gov 

EE  Michael T. York (202) 586-5669 michael.york@ee.doe.gov 

EM James A. Hutton (202) 586-0975 james.hutton@em.doe.gov 

EMORSO    

FE Mark Matarrese (202) 586-0491 mark.matarrese@hq.doe.gov 

FE Udo (Leonard) 

Mbuko 

(202) 586-1593 Udo.mbuko@hq.doe.gov 

Fermi                John Scott            (630) 840-2250 john.scott@science.doe.gov 

Golden Robin Sweeney (720) 356-1562 Robin.Sweeney@ee.doe.gov 

ID  Mark D. Gardner (208) 526-5655 gardnemd@id.doe.gov 

Kansas City Field 

Office 

Jessy Innocent (816) 997-4261 jinnocent@kcp.com 

Los Alamos Field 

Office 

John Krepps (505) 665-6352 John.Krepps@nnsa.doe.gov 

Legacy 

Management 

Shelly Gutierrez (303) 410-4822 Shelly.gutierrez@LM.DOE.GOV 

Livermore Field 

Office 

   

NNSA Daniel Sigg (202) 586-2371 Daniel.Sigg@nnsa.doe.gov 

NA Naval Reactors 

Program (NA-30) 

Jeff Burcham (202) 781-6059 Jeffrey.burcham@navy.mil 
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Organization Points of 

Contact 

Phone E-mail 

NE Mary McCune (301) 903-8152 mary.mccune@nuclear.energy.gov 

NEORO Mary McCune (301) 903-8152 mary.mccune@nuclear.energy.gov 

NETL Michael Monahan (304) 285-4408 Michael.Monahan@netl.doe.gov 

NPO Teresa Robbins 

 

 (865) 576-0841 Teresa.robbins@npo.doe.gov 

 

NREL Aaron Smith (303) 384-7191 aaron.smith@nrel.gov 

NFO Ray Phifer (702) 295-3104 PHIFERR@nv.doe.gov 

OR    

ORNL Johnny O. Moore (865) 576-3536 moorejo@ornl.gov 

ORP Robert Hastings (509) 376-9824 Rober_Hastings@orp.doe.gov 

PNSO Theodore P. 

Pietrok 

(509) 372-4546 theodore.pietrok@science.doe.gov 

PPPO     

Princeton   Peter Johnson (609) 243-3706 Peter.johnson@science.doe.gov 

RL Jeffrey Frey (509) 376-7727 Jeffrey.frey@rl.doe.gov 

SC Gene E. Runkle (301) 903-4558 gene.runkle@science.doe.gov 

SC-Argonne Rock Aker (630) 252-5663 Rock.aker@science.doe.gov 

SC-Berkeley  Mary Gross (510) 486-4373 mary.gross@science.doe.gov 

SC ISC–Chicago 

Office 

Karl G. Moro (630) 252-2065 karl.moro@science.doe.gov 

SC-Jefferson         Scott Mallette (757) 269-7142 mallette@jlab.org 

SPR PMO  Paul Oosterling (504) 734-4339 Paul.Oosterling@SPR.DOE.GOV 

SRFO David Alldridge (803) 208-2695 david.alldridge@nnsa.srs.gov 

SFO Dan Pellegrino (505) 845-5398 dpellegrino@doeal.gov 

Stanford            Hanley Lee (650) 926-3207 hanley.lee@sso.science.doe.gov 

SRS Scott Nicholson (803) 952-9299 Scott.nicholson@srs.gov 

WV  Craig Rieman (716) 942-4312 craig.rieman@wv.doe.gov 
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DOE ISM CHAMPIONS SUPPORT TEAM 
 

Organization Points of 

Contact 

Phone E-mail 

AU-1.1 Steven C. Petras (202) 586-3890 steven.petras@hq.doe.gov 

AU-11 Bill McArthur (301) 903-9674 bill.mcarthur@hq.doe.gov 

AU-11 David Weitzman (301)  903-5401 david.weitzman@hq.doe.gov 

AU-12 Keshwar Kumar (301) 903-1007 keshwar.kumar@hq.doe.gov 

AU-23 Colette Broussard (301) 903-5452 colette.broussard@hq.doe.gov 

CBFO    

EFCOG (WRPS) John McDonald (509) 373-0418 john_a_mcdonald@rl.gov 

EFCOG (CH2M) Mike Hassell (509) 376-3801 Harold_M_Hassell@rl.gov 

EM Bob Murray (202) 586-7267 robert.murray@em.doe.gov 

EM Braj K. Singh (301) 903-3037 Braj.Singh@em.doe.gov 

EMCBC Bob Everson (513) 246-0501 robert.everson@emcbc.doe.gov 

Fermi Michael Weiss (630) 840-3281 Michael.weis@science.doe.gov 

Fermi  Mark Bollinger (630) 840-8130 Mark.bollinger@ch.doe.gov 

Golden Jenn Appleton (720) 356-1819 Jennifer.Appleton@ee.doe.gov 

ID Carol Henning (208) 526-8042 hennincs@id.doe.gov 

LANL Barbara Hargis (505) 667-0811 hargisb@lanl.gov 

Los Alamos Field 

Office 

Cynthia A. 

Casalina 

(505) 665-6369 Cynthia.casalina@nnsa.doe.gov 

Los Alamos Field 

Office 

Frederick Bell (505) 665-4856 Frederick.Bell@nnsa.doe.gov 

NA Lynn Maestas (505) 845-6388  lynn.maestas@nnsa.doe.gov 

NA Bill Schleyer (505) 845-5429 bill.schleyer@nnsa.doe.gov 

NA Dave Chaney (505) 845-4300 David.Chaney@nnsa.doe.gov 

NA Dean Triebel (505) 845-5096 Dean.Triebel@nnsa.doe.gov 

NPO Susan D. Morris (865) 576-3545 Susan.morris@npo.doe.gov 

NPO Richard 

Caummisar 

(806) 477-6706 Richard.Caummisar@npo.doe.gov 

NPO Craig Snider (806) 477-5906 Craig.snider@npo.doe.gov 

ORP Brian J. Stickney (509) 376-9079 Brian_J_Stickney@orp.doe.gov 

RL Ed Parsons (509) 376-2876 Joe.Parsons@rl.doe.gov 
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Organization Points of 

Contact 

Phone E-mail 

SC Jay Larson (301) 903-9869 jay.larson@science.doe.gov 

SC Sat Goel (301) 903-3057 sat.goel@science.doe.gov 

SC Scott Davis (301) 903-9641 scott.davis@science.doe.gov 

SC Judith 

Blackistone 

(301) 903-6800 Judith.blackistone@science.doe.gov 

SC-Ames Cindy Baebler (630) 252-1563 cynthia.baebler@ch.doe.gov 

SC-Argonne James Piatek (630) 252-2323 James.Piatek@science.doe.gov 

SC-Berkeley Donna Spencer (510) 486-4363 donna.spencer@science.doe.gov 

SC-Brookhaven Joe Cracco (631) 344-8190 joseph.cracco@science.doe.gov 

SC ISC–Chicago 

Office 

Thomas 

McDermott 

(630) 252-2303 thomas.mcdermott@science.doe.gov 

SC-Jefferson         Steve Neilson (757) 269-7215 sneilson@jlab.org 

SC-PNSO Julie Erickson (509) 372-4005 julie.erickson@science.doe.gov 

SC-Princeton Leif Dietrich (609) 243-3759 Leif.Dietrich@science.doe.gov 

SC-Stanford Scott F. Wenholz (650) 926-3774 scott.wenholz@sso.science.doe.gov 

SNL Dick Steele (505) 284-4353 rsteele@sandia.gov 

SRS Edwin Deshong (803) 952-6057 Edwinr.deshong@srs.gov 

SRSO Karey McAlhany (803) 208-8230 karey.mcalhany@nnsa.srs.gov 

WV Dan Stachelski (716) 942-4688 daniel.stachelski@wv.doe.gov 
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DOE ISM CHAMPIONS – ADDITIONAL DISTRIBUTION 
 

Organization Points of Contact Phone E-mail 

BPA Johnny McGhee (360) 619-6726 jbmcghee@bpa.gov 

DNFSB Richard Verhaagen (505) 667-8496 RichardV@DNFSB.GOV 

DNFSB Don Owen (202) 694-7178 DonaldO@dnfsb.gov 

DNFSB Douglas Minnema (202) 694-7125 DouglasM@DNFSB.GOV 

DNFSB Ryan Eul (202) 694-7158 RyanE@dnfsb.gov 

DNFSB Chris Roscetti  ChrisR@dnfsb.gov 

NNPP           John McKenzie (202) 781-6183 john.m.mckenzie@navy.mil 

SWPA Darlene Low (918) 595-6750 darlene.low@swpa.gov 

 


